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Name 

Tanner, Clifford Alfred .. 
Tanner, Eric Cornwall .. 
Tanner, John Charles .. 
Tanner, Margaret Florence 
Tantrum, Leonard Edwin John 

Tantrum, Leonard Edwin John 

Taorei, Whetu Marama .. 
Taplin, Alfred James .. 
Tapp, Edward Charles .. 
Tapp, F. G. .. .. 
Tapp, John Howard William 
Tapper, Louis Bertram .. 
Tapper, Samuel Hargreaves 

Tapsill, Kouma .. 
Tapson, Harry William .. 
Tarawa Kawana .. 
Tarrant, Raymond Patrick 
Tasker, Laurence Albert .. 
Tata, George . . . . 
Tate, Earl Reynold Victor 
Tate, Leonard Alfred .. 
Tate, Robert William Tommie 
Tate, William Leonard .. 
Tattersall, George Eric .. 
Tauhinu, Sonny Solomon 
Taunton, Francis Herbert 
Taurau, Mare .. 
Tauri, George Nepia 
Tautau, David .. 
Tautau, Rua . . . . 
Tauwhare, Hira Makarini 
Tanwira, Pirihi .. 
Tavai, Tonny Togisala 
Tawhai, W. . . 
Tawheo, Matenga 
Tawhiri, Heta .. 
Taylor, Angus .. 
Taylor, Annie .. 
Taylor, Arthur 
Taylor, Arthur Ernest 
Taylor, Arthur John 
Taylor, Charles .. 
Taylor, Clarence Mervyn 
Taylor, Claude Albert .. 
Taylor, Claude Albert .. 

Taylor, Colin . . . . . . 
Taylor, D. L., trading as Taylor Bros. 
Taylor, Donald 
Taylor, Donald Edward 
Taylor, Ernest Edwin .. 
Taylor, Ernest Frederick 
Taylor, Freda Elizabeth Dawn 
Taylor, Frederick .. 
Taylor, Frederick Arnold 
Taylor, Gowan Stuart 
Taylor, Harold Joseph 
Taylor, Hazzen 
Taylor, Hazzen Frank 
Taylor, Herbert .. 
Taylor, Hugh Alexander 
Taylor, Ida Fanny 
Taylor, James .. 
Taylor, James Owen 
Taylor, James Robert 
Taylor, John Eric .. 
Taylor, John Rutherford 
Taylor, J. S. 

Taylor, John Thomas 
Taylor, John William James 
Taylor, Joseph William 
Taylor, Leopold Charles 

Taylor, Leslie Terence 

Taylor, Lucy .. 
Taylor, Owen William 

Taylor, Percy Evans 
Taylor, Percy Walter 
Taylor, Phyllis Irene 
Taylor, Raymond George 
Taylor, Robert James 
Taylor, Raymond John 
Taylor, Robert Miller .. 
Taylor, Sidney Edward .. 
Taylor, Thomas Henry .. 
Taylor, Thomas M. 
Taylor, Walter Douglas 
Teaho, Tommy 
Te Au, Charles Lorne 
Te Au, Charles Lorne 
Te Awhe, West 
Te Huia, Raureti 
Tei Daymond . . . . 
Teirney, Phillip Desmond 

Te Kaaho, Hapi 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Occupation 

Wood and coal merchant 
Labourer 
Blacksmith . . . . 
Boardinghouse keeper .. 
Contractor 

Garage employee 

Railway worker 
Plumber 
Contractor 
Contractor . . . . 
Dealer and contractor .. 
Motor salesman .. 
Formerly bottle agent now 

labourer 
Contractor . . . . 
Motion picture operator 

Plumber .. 
Timber worker 
Labourer 
Salesman 
Carpenter .. 
Hospital attendant 
Labourer 
Salesman 
Taxi driver .. 
Fitters labourer 
Labourer 
Factory hand 
Labourer 
Labourer 
Spinster 

Barman 
Painter 
Labourer 
Farmer 
Pensioner 
Widow .. 
Manufacturer .. 
Fitter 
Carpenter 
Contractor 
Panelbeater .. 
Motor mechanic 
Engineer (trading as "E. C. 

Brown") 
Salesman .. 
Manufacturers 
Labourer 
Labourer .. 
Fish shop proprietor 
Painter .. 
Married woman 
Mill hand 
Soldier . . . . 
Fruiterer and confectioner 
Taxi driver 
Labourer .. 
Bridge contractor 
Salesman 
Labourer 
Married 
Butcher 
Instructor 
Scrubcutter 
Builder 
Shepherd 
Trading as "Three Lamps C~~ 

Sales" 
Bricklayer 
Carpenter 
Farmer 
Printer 

Painter (trading as "L. T. Taylor 
&Co.") 

Widow 
Carpenter 

Sawmill hand 
Farmer .. 
Storekeeper .. 
Farm labourer 
Butcher 
Builder 
Stock dealer 
Painter 
Farmer 
Sharemilker 
Labourer 
Labourer 
General labourer 
Linesman 
Labourer 
Labourer 
Labourer 
Formerly wood merch~nt, now 

fitters mate 
Settler 

Waitara .. 
New Plymouth .. 
Westport 
Opunake .. 

Address 

Formerly Raetihi, now care of Box 188, 
Hamilton 

Hillcrest, Karaka Street, Castlecliff, Wang-
anui 

134A Sunshine, Taumarunui .. 
121 Kuripuni Street, Masterton .. 
Palmerston North . . . . 
5 Union Street, Newmarket, Auckland 
Wellington . . . . . . 
202 Westminster Street, Christchurch 
Formerly of Blenheim, now Auckland 

Makitu 
Taradale 
Ratana .. .. .. 
20 Richmond Grove, Lower Hutt 
Edgecumbe . . . . 
31 Matai Street, Rotorua .. 
38 Roker Street, Spreydon, Christchurch 
New Plymouth. . . . 
53 Panmure Avenue, Dunedin 
New Plymouth. . . . 
37 Opou Road, Wood Bay .. 
166 Buckland Road West, Mangere East 
40 Pilcers Crescent, Lower Hutt .. 
Dannevirke . . . . . . 
35 Te Koa Road, Panmure, Auckland 
TeKaraka 
Tolaga Bay . . . . 
9 Monckton Street, Feilding 
Pakipaki . . . . 
202 Aro Street, Wellington 
Clarke Lane, Hobsonville 
Nuhaka . . . . . . 
Tokorangi, Halcombe 9 R.D., Feilding 
Otahuhu 
Auckland .. .. .. .. 
8 Gordon Terrace, Mount Eden, Auckland 
Buller Bridge, Westport 
808 Grove Road, Hastings 
Ikamatua . . . . 
23 Eden Street, Papatoetoe .. 
137 Barrington Street, Christchurch 
14 Seaview Terrace, Mount Albert 

810 Hastings Street North, Hastings 
20 Alexandra Street, Te Awamutu 
Invercargill 
Whakatane 
Kaitaia . . . . 
34 Pearce Street, Vogeltown 
508 Sandes Street, Thames 
Waikoau 
Waiouru . . . . 
Market Street North, Blenheim 
20 Ghuznee Street, Wellington 
Lower Hutt . . . . 
69 East Street, Feilding .. 
Palmerston North 
Hamilton East 
Normanby . . . . 
32 Papanui Road, Christchurch 
Days Bay, Wellington .. 
23 Judd Crescent, Naenae 
Youngs Road, Papakura 
Havelock North .. 
7 Jervois Road, Auckland 

Dunedin . . . . 
Sandes Street, Thames .. 
Hamilton . . . . . . . . 
5 Malverns Buildings, Karangahape Road, 

Auckland 
2 Rata Road, Cheltenham 

157 Carnarvon Street, Gisborne .. 
305 Harewood Road, Harewood, Christ-

church 
Parakao 
Puha .. 
Hastings 
Oeo 
Rangiora .. 
Panapa Road, Hastings 
Koromiko Street, Te Aroha .. 
66 Roseneath Terrace, Wellington 
Normanby . . . . .. 
Ballance Street, Kihikihi 
Kaihau . . . . 
36 Main South Road, Wanganui 
165 Leet Street, Invercargill 
84 Conon Street, Invercargill 
Whenuakura, Patea 
Tokanui 
Manaia . . . . 
30 Onslow Street, Kawerau 

Waimako 

No. 66 

Date of 
Adjudication 

17/1/63 
27/11/29 
16/7/28 

13/12/27 
27/9/61 

7/2/51 

18/10/62 
26/8/63 
24/5/27 
26/8/27 
14/5/27 
5/3/28 

3/10/50 

19/10/38 
2/6/32 
8/5/33 
5/2/59 

20/3/59 
15/3/60 
24/9/63 

17/11/28 
6/5/60 
2/4/42 

29/5/63 
16/10/61 

2/8/54 
14/11/29 
9/10/59 

20/11/40 
2/9/30 

13/4/54 
22/3/30 
8/9/59 

29/11/63 
15/8/30 
24/1/61 
15/3/55 
22/3/46 
19/7/35 
28/9/38 
29/8/58 
8/12/33 
22/1/63 
16/5/34 
20/5/55 

21/6/48 
12/7/57 
27/6/32 
10/6/60 
3/5/61 

28/11/49 
8/3/63 

26/8/53 
22/11/62 

8/2/32 
3/9/51 

10/10/27 
8/6/62 

10/5/28 
19/2/30 
21/2/31 
27/4/29 
1/11/27 
20/9/57 

5/3/62 
9/10/57 
28/6/63 

13/7/29 
9/8/61 

12/12/32 
29/5/28 

23/6/50 

30/9/63 
16/5/58 

12/11/28 
15/5/34 
30/3/33 
24/3/60 

11/10/32 
16/8/63 
27/1/61 
18/6/51 
21/3/31 
15/7/60 
16/5/28 
25/2/64 
11/3/59 
15/8/61 

22/12/59 
6/12/38 
11/7/34 

18/12/61 

16/9/27 


